Australian Small Equine Association

Name

SUMMERLEA # SORRY NOT SORRY

SUMMERLEA IM'A CON ARTIST

SUMMERLEA KARNIE MAFIA

SUMMERLEA MOULIN ROUGE

SUMMERLEA SOLITARY MAN

SUMMERLEA TRIXI LALA

Equine Registry

DoB

21-Oct-2017

17-Oct-2020

25-Dec-2016

29-Dec-2017

10-Oct-2017

Not Recorded

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Mare

GFArBIYMMERLEA CAPTAINS ILLUMINATE (IMP USA) (2014)

Reg
12597
13395
12343
12886
12596

12569

Dam

SUMMERLEA FREEDOM INTHE NIC OFT|
PINT SIZE FORGET ME NOT (IMP AUS)
SMHC'S FREAK-A-LICIOUS (IMP USA)
SMHC'S FREAK-A-LICIOUS (IMP USA)
SUMMERLEA TQOY STILETTO

SUMMERLEA NEVER SAY NEVER
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Damsire
IBEHICEAYREEDOM'S NICODEMUS

BERNAROO PARK YOGIS PRINCE TANZ!

SMHC'S FREEDOMS TOTALLY FABULOUYS (HOF)

SMHC'S FREEDOMS TOTALLY FABULOUWS (HOF)

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATADDR

OLYMPIAN ABRA CADABRA (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



